

Admiral Group PLC : Holding(s) in Company

12 April 2017 9:13 AM BST

1													
Identity of the issuer or the underlying issuer of existing shares to which voting rights are attached:					Admiral Group Plc								
2 Reason for the notif			e appropriate b	oox or boxes):	•								
An acquisition or dispos			al instruments	which may roo	ult in the acquisition of shares	already issued t	o which voting ri	abto are attached		+			
					alifying financial instruments	already issued to	3 Which voung h	gnts are attached		+			
An event changing the				nic chect to qu	amying imancial instrainchts					1			
Other (please specify):			Transfer of vot Engelhardt are	ing rights to the trustees.	e Moondance Foundation, a cl	naritable foundati	on of which both	Diane Briere de l'Isle and He	enry		Х		
3. Full name of person(s) subject to the notification obligation:				Diane E	Diane Briere de l'Isle and Henry Engelhardt								
 Full name of shareh (if different from 3.):iv 	. ,												
5. Date of the transaction and date on which the threshold is crossed or reached: v				11/04/1	11/04/17								
6. Date on which issuer notified:				11/04/1	11/04/17								
7. Threshold(s) that is/are crossed or reached: vi, vii				11%	11%								
8. Notified details:													
A: Voting rights attacl													
Class/type of shares	Situation to the trigg transaction	gering			Resulting situation after th	ulting situation after the triggering transaction							
if possible using the ISIN CODE	Number of		of		Number of voting of shares rights		ting	% of voti		ng rights ×			
	Shares		Voting Rights		Direct	Direct xi		Indirect xii	Direct	Indir	ect		
31,605,472 GB00B02J6398		2	31,605,472		30,505,472	30,505,472			10.7%				
	I.				1			1					
B: Qualifying Financia													
Resulting situation af	ter the trigg						h			h/ f /			
Type of financial instrument	Expiratio date xiii		Exercise/ Conversion Pe		Period xiv		Number of voting rights that may be acquired if the instrument is exercised/ converted.			% of voting rights			
				Qualifying Fi	inancial Instruments xv, xvi								
Resulting situation af													
Type of financial Exercise price Expiration instrument		Expiration d		exercise/ Conversion period xviii		ber of voting rights instrument refers to			of voting rights xix, xx				
								No		minal	Delta		
Total (A+D+C)													
Total (A+B+C) Number of voting righ	nts				Percentage	of voting rights							
30,505,472					10.7%	or voting rights							
9. Chain of controlled	undortokir	ago throug	th which the	voting vighto o	nd/or the								
financial instruments					maror trie								

Proxy Voting:	
10. Name of the proxy holder:	
11. Number of voting rights proxy holder will cease to hold:	
12. Date on which proxy holder will cease to hold voting rights:	
13. Additional information:	
14. Contact name:	Mark Waters
15. Contact telephone number:	0871 882 8282